
Local Election 07 June 2024

Rathfarnham-Templeogue LEA - South Dublin Co. Co.

 State of the Poll After Count 1 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 2,406

 16

 19,241

 19,438

 197

 7

 602To save deposit

 2

 5

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

KEARNS, PAMELA  3,341  3,341 Elected -935Lab -

MCMAHON, RONAN  2,873  2,873 Elected -467Non-P -

AHERN, CIARÁN  2,023  2,023 - 383-Lab -

COLLINS, YVONNE  1,691  1,691 - 715-FF -

MCCRAVE, LYNN  1,620  1,620 - 786-FG -

MCMANUS, DAVID  1,292  1,292 - 1,114-FG -

GUERET, LILIAN  1,073  1,073 - 1,333-FF -

SINNOTT, JUSTIN  1,056  1,056 - 1,350-SD -

LYNCH, MARK  1,036  1,036 - 1,370-Grn -

MCMAHON, CONOR  839  839 - 1,567-FG -

DILLION, ANNE  780  780 - 1,626-SF -

KELLY, CONOR  572  572 - 1,834-PBP -

MAC OIREACHTAIGH, YAN  358  358 - 2,048-TNP -

FANNING, ENDA  337  337 - 2,069-SF -

RAFFERTY, CONOR  277  277 - 2,129-TIP -

O’KEEFFE, COLM  73  73 - 2,333-Non-P 529

Non transferable Not effective  0  0
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